



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 754/2023, CM APPL. 47896/2023 & CM APPL. 49908/2023

HARBANS LAL KHULLAR Appellant

Through: Mr.P.D. Gupta, Sr.Advocate with
Mr.Atul Gupta, Advocate

versus

DOLLY KAPOOR & ORS. Respondents

Through: Mr.Sarad K.Sunny and Mr.Keshav
Mann, Advocates for R-5

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR
KAURAV

ORDER

% **27.03.2024**

The instant appeal is already listed before the Registrar on 19.07.2024
for completion of service.

Let the same be listed before the Registrar on the date already fixed
i.e., 19.07.2024 and be listed before this Court thereafter.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

PURUSHAINDRA KUMAR KAURAV, J

MARCH 27, 2024
dy

Click here to check corrigendum, if any